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Thiskit was designed and created on StitchCraft software

http://www .stitchcraft.info



http://www.stitchcraft.info

Color

Symbol

Backstitch

Cat No.

B5200
413
518
600
603
604
702
704
747
818

3766
1 strand 413

1 strand 600
413

Key

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

86
19
41
59
83
9
79
64
70
106
59
278
40
2

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
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BKST                  1 strand

lesle
Typewritten Text
BKST                  1 strand

lesle
Typewritten Text
French knots


Notes

Material Type: Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch or 55/100mm

Design Size: 40 x 40 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 2.9x 2.9inches or 73x 73 mm
Suggested Material Size: 8.8 x 8.8inches or 223 x 223 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands
Backstitch: 1 strand

French knots: 1 strand wound twice round the needle

Please respect the copyright on this design.
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